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Points
mensuel

1016
970
816
892
715
664
797
643
718
647
587
606

1061
685
569
630
550
539
534
532
531
531
626
615
833
553
513
510
502
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
495
495
491
487
505
485
569
483
483
483
482
482
479
479
474
492
453
452
446
446
437
427

Challenge meilleure Progression -15 ans (Cadets)

Nom Prénom
GARROS MAX-ANGE
TERREAU-GUERIN ELIE
MENSEAU THOMAS
BOISSONNEAU THEO
GUILLAUME ALBAN
PARIS TOM
GASCHET TRISTAN
AMIRESSAMI ARVIN
MASLARD THOMAS
GAILLARD MATHEO
CELIK CHRISTOPHEI
GUERARD THOMAS
DAUBIGNARD NOE
OUPTIER HUGO
SANSOUCY ARTHUR
LOHNER LEVEAU JULES
PIERRE THOMAS
LEGRET GABIN
VITRY--MAILLARD JULIAN
DE MALARTIC ANTOINE
JEAN MAXENCE
SARANDAO THOMAS
TRAON YOAN
GARRY RAPHAEL
BOISGARD AXEL
BERTHELOT LUCAS
MONTAGNON TOM
GAUDELAS ARTHUR
RONDELOT ESTEBAN
BIGOT RONAN
FONTAINE TIMEO
GAZZERI MATEO
GENTY LOUIS
GUINAUDEAU EL MALEK NOAM
LEFRANCOIS CLEMENT
LEROUX GATIEN
POULLEAU MAXIME
ESTEL GABRIEL
RICHOMME NOA
BEULAY ANTHONY
GEIGER DESLOGES TONY
COZANNET NEO
JUMEAU NOA
THAVAUD GABRIEL
DUPAS SASHA
GOURIET ALIX
JALLON MATHIS
KHORSI ADEL
RAFAEL EWAN
HAMELIN THEO
MARSEAULT JULES
LAINE FRANK
SAGUERRE ENZO
LANCHAIS AUGUSTIN
LEDENT THIBAULT VASQUI RAPHAEL
LUCAS MILANE
PORRETTA KEVAN
RAKOTONDRAMILA TSANTA
D'HOLLANDER ROMAIN

Classement
Officiel
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Points début de
saison

599
567
516
676
535
500
651
528
605
552
500
521
981
618
504
573
500
500
500
500
500
500
598
591
814
539
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
519
500
584
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
525
500
500
500
500
500
500

Club

LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
PING SASSAY LOISIRS

LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
PING SASSAY LOISIRS

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
PP.ST-GEORGES/CHER

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

BLOIS PING 41

AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
AMO.MER TT.

S.C. MOREETT

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
BLOIS PING 41

BLOIS PING 41

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
S.C. MOREETT

PING SASSAY LOISIRS

LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
AMO.MER TT.

S.C. MOREETT

BLOIS PING 41

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

AMO.MER TT.

AS.CHAILLES TT.

AS.CHAILLES TT.

AS.CHAILLES TT.

AS.CHAILLES TT.

AS.CHAILLES TT.

US. CHOUZY TENNIS DE TABL
US. CHOUZY TENNIS DE TABL
ES. VILLEFRANCHE/S/CHER
AS.CHAILLES TT.

US. CHOUZY TENNIS DE TABL
ECHO SPORTIF MULSANS

LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
ESC.COUR CHEVERNY TT

BLOIS PING 41

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
L'AIGLE SELLOIS TT

ASJ LA CHAUSSEE-ST-VICTOR
L'AIGLE SELLOIS TT

BLOIS PING 41

FL ST AIGNAN

CATHL ST LAURENT NOUAN
AMO.MER TT.

LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
AMO.MER TT.

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE
AS.CHAILLES TT.

TT DES COLLINES DU PERCHE
LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
S.C. MOREETT

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
L'AIGLE SELLOIS TT
AS.CHAILLES TT.

TT DES COLLINES DU PERCHE
US. CHOUZY TENNIS DE TABL

Categorie

C1
Cc2
Cc2
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
C1
Cc2

Progression
(pts)

417.00
403.00
300.00
216.00
180.00
164.00
146.00
115.00
113.00

95.00

87.00



